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Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jul 10 

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendörfl  Golfclub Klockerhof 
Barrie  Crow / Roland  Lembacher-Seese 1 4&3 0 Michael  Haberz / Albert  Schober 

Peter  Kaiser 1 4&3 0 Rudolf  Erhartmaier 
Frank  Senegacnik 1 5&4 0 Dieter  Christandl 

Lukas  Herzele ½ Halbiert ½ Günther  Eisterer 
Thomas  Poltz ½ Halbiert ½ Gerhard  Zaunschirm 

 4  1  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jul 10 

GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach  GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 
Christian  Heinzel / Edi  Werlberger 0 1 Hole 1 Manfred  Wrehsnig / Michael  Seida 

Wolfgang  Mantl 1 1 Hole 0 Thomas  Kellner 
Andreas  Schagerl 0 19th 1 Hermann  Prikoszovits 

Roland  Zechner 0 2&1 1 Manuel  Janschitz 
Josef  Eberl ½ Halbiert ½ Rene  ZIMMERMANN 

 1,5  3,5  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jul 10 

Golfclub Urslautal  GC St. Pölten 
Lorenz  Telawetz / Klaus  Bauer 1 6&5 0 Johann  Grün / Alexander  Jacobs 

Bernhard  Hörl 1 4&3 0 Alfred  Neuhauser 
Mario (Am)  WERNER 1 8&7 0 Michael  Walterskirchen 

Jürgen  Hantschk ½ Halbiert ½ Martin  STANGL 
Leonhard  Höck ½ Halbiert ½ Paul  Weichhart 

 4  1  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jul 10 

Golfclub Murtal  Golfclub Seefeld Reith 
RUDOLF  WENZL / HARALD  SCHELCH 1 5&4 0 Johann  Schrettl / Walter  Stern 

PETER  FREIGASSNER 0 1 Hole 1 Adrian  Larcher 
PETER  GRUTSCH 1 1 Hole 0 Fabian  Noldin 

BERNHARD  RAPPITSCH ½ Halbiert ½ Harald  Strobl 
CHRISTIAN  PUCHNER 1 2&1 0 Timothy  Koban 

 3,5  1,5  
 

Halbfinale 
Samstag, Jul 11 

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendörfl  GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat 
Barrie  Crow / Roland  Lembacher-Seese 0 1 Hole 1 Gerald  Bock / Thomas  Kellner 

Peter  Kaiser 0 2&1 1 Manuel  Janschitz 
Frank  Senegacnik 0 6&5 1 Rene  ZIMMERMANN 

Lukas  Herzele 1 3&2 0 Hermann  Prikoszovits 
Thomas  Poltz 1 4&3 0 Michael  Seida 

 2  3  
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Halbfinale 
Samstag, Jul 11 

Golfclub Urslautal  Golfclub Murtal 
Lorenz  Telawetz / Klaus  Bauer 1 1 Hole 0 RUDOLF  WENZL / HARALD  SCHELCH 

Bernhard  Hörl 1 2&1 0 BERNHARD  RAPPITSCH 
Mario (Am)  WERNER 1 6&4 0 PETER  FREIGASSNER 

Jürgen  Hantschk ½ Halbiert ½ PETER  GRUTSCH 
Michael  Riedlsperger ½ Halbiert ½ CHRISTIAN  PUCHNER 

 4  1  
 

Position 5-6 
Samstag, Jul 11 

Golfclub Klockerhof  GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 
Albert  Schober / Michael  Haberz 0 5&4 1 Christian  Heinzel / Roland  Zechner 

Rudolf  Erhartmaier 0 5&4 1 Wolfgang  Mantl 
Dieter  Christandl 0 5&4 1 Josef  Eberl 
Günther  Eisterer ½ Halbiert ½ Andreas  Schagerl 

Gerhard  Zaunschirm ½ Halbiert ½ Edi  Werlberger 
 1  4  

 
Position 7-8 
Samstag, Jul 11 

GC St. Pölten  Golfclub Seefeld Reith 
Herbert  Jüptner / Johann  Grün 0 5&4 1 Walter  Stern / Timothy  Koban 

Paul  Weichhart 0 3&1 1 Harald  Strobl 
Alfred  Neuhauser 1 5&4 0 Johann  Schrettl 

Michael  Walterskirchen 0 2 Holes 1 Adrian  Larcher 
Martin  STANGL 1 7&6 0 Fabian  Noldin 

 2  3  
 

Ende 
Sonntag, Jul 12 

GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat  Golfclub Urslautal 
Martin J.  Wienerroither / Herbert  Sagmeister 0 5&3 1 Bernhard  Hörl / Michael  Riedlsperger 

Rene  ZIMMERMANN 0 8&7 1 Mario (Am)  WERNER 
Manuel  Janschitz ½ Halbiert ½ Jürgen  Hantschk 

Michael  Seida 0 3&2 1 Klaus  Bauer 
Manfred  Wrehsnig ½ Halbiert ½ Leonhard  Höck 

 1  4  
 

Position 3-4 
Sonntag, Jul 12 

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendörfl  Golfclub Murtal 
Peter  Kaiser / Helmut  Wolkersberger 0 2&1 1 RUDOLF  WENZL / HARALD  SCHELCH 

Thomas  Poltz 0 3&1 1 PETER  GRUTSCH 
Lukas  Herzele 1 3&1 0 BERNHARD  RAPPITSCH 

Roland  Lembacher-Seese 0 2&1 1 PETER  FREIGASSNER 
Barrie  Crow ½ Halbiert ½ CHRISTIAN  PUCHNER 

 1,5  3,5  
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Position 5-6 
Sonntag, Jul 12 

GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach  Golfclub Seefeld Reith 
Christian  Heinzel / Roland  Zechner 1 3&2 0 Walter  Stern / Timothy  Koban 

Andreas  Schagerl 0 4&3 1 Fabian  Noldin 
Wolfgang  Mantl 1 5&4 0 Adrian  Larcher 

Josef  Eberl 1 2&1 0 Johann  Schrettl 
Edi  Werlberger ½ Halbiert ½ Harald  Strobl 

 3,5  1,5  
 

Position 7-8 
Sonntag, Jul 12 

Golfclub Klockerhof  GC St. Pölten 
Dieter  Christandl / Günther  Eisterer 1 7&5 0 Jochen  Wernicke / Alfred  Neuhauser 

Albert  Schober 1 4&3 0 Johann  Grün 
Michael  Haberz 1 3&2 0 Herbert  Jüptner 

Christian  Zöscher 0 5&4 1 Martin  STANGL 
Thomas  Schlögl 0 10&8 1 Paul  Weichhart 

 3  2  
 

 


